
Meet Results Page: 12012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 1
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/4/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 1A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Gaskins1124

Nova

9.275 9.425 9.5259.500 37.725
8T 1 3 1 1

1

Sydney Johnson-Scharpf1120

Brandy Johnson's

9.450 8.925 9.5009.600 37.475

2 14 1 2T 2

2

Payton Kennedy1105

Perfection
9.500 9.025 9.0759.375 36.975

1 12T 4 15T 3

3

Trinity Thomas1116

Skyline

8.975 9.100 9.2259.550 36.850

21 10T 2 7T 4

4

Alisa Shermeta1111

Sports Fitness Fun

9.025 9.300 9.5008.850 36.675

18 2 15T 2T 5T

5T

Erika Hurrell1114

Capital

9.150 8.900 9.3759.250 36.675

12T 15 6 4T 5T

5T

Maggie Musselman1117

Excellence Gym

9.300 9.150 9.3258.825 36.600

7 8T 17 6 7

7

Emery Summey1123

High Point

9.250 9.250 9.1758.850 36.525

10 3T 15T 10T 8

8

Pixie Brock1104

Perfection

9.050 9.250 9.2258.875 36.400

16T 3T 14 7T 9

9

Hannah Jones1121

Gym Acad. Of Atlanta

9.000 9.100 9.1759.100 36.375

19T 10T 8 10T 10

10

Anna Kaziska1101

Champion - KY

9.275 9.225 9.0758.675 36.250

8T 6 19 15T 11

11

Delaney Keck1122

Gymstars

8.675 9.250 9.1759.050 36.150

23 3T 9T 10T 12

12

Sabrina Hardt1109

New Image Gym

9.400 8.875 8.8508.975 36.100

4 16 12T 21 13

13

Shealyn Luksik1118

X-Cel

9.075 9.150 9.3758.475 36.075

15 8T 21 4T 14

14

Melissa Astarita1113

Action

9.375 8.600 9.0259.050 36.050

5T 19 9T 19 15

15

Carissa Ludwig1106

Stars & Stripes

9.375 8.250 9.1259.200 35.950

5T 23T 7 13T 16T

16T

Abigail Johnston1119

American Twisters

9.050 8.675 8.9509.275 35.950

16T 17 5 20 16T

16T

Kameryn Shears1115

Richmond Olympiad

9.000 9.025 9.1258.750 35.900

19T 12T 18 13T 18

18

Aria Brusch1103

Cincinnati Gym

9.150 9.175 9.0758.150 35.550

12T 7 23 15T 19

19



Meet Results Page: 22012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 1

Printed on: 5/4/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 1A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brianna Laggis1112

Vasi's International

8.950 8.250 9.2008.975 35.375

22 23T 12T 9 20

20

Mayleigh VanderBeek1102

Champion USA - MI

9.100 8.400 9.0508.450 35.000

14 21 22 18 21

21

Mallory Puscheck1110

Rochester Gym Acad.

9.225 8.650 8.0009.000 34.875

11 18 11 24 22

22

Kendra Combs1108

All Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 8.5758.550 34.225

24 20 20 23 23

23

Allyson Carlsten1107

Aim High Gymnastics

9.425 8.300 8.7757.350 33.850

3 22 24 22 24

24



Meet Results Page: 12012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 2
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/4/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 1B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Derrian Gobourne1224

Lakewood Ranch
9.550 9.475 9.3759.050 37.450

1 3 15T 1 1

1

Brooke Johnson1218

Win-Win

9.400 9.275 9.2009.225 37.100

3T 9T 6 10 2

2

Leah Eller1215

Hills

9.425 9.325 9.2509.075 37.075

2 6 14 7T 3

3

Jacqueline Terpak1216

Prestige

9.375 9.000 9.2259.325 36.925

5 13T 2 9 4

4

Katelynne Hall1203

Oakland

8.800 9.500 9.2759.300 36.875

22T 1T 3T 4* 5T

5T

Annalie Roecker1201

Gym Acad Of Rockford

9.150 9.300 9.2759.150 36.875

11 7T 9 4* 5T

5T

Lauren Bottrell1206

Splitz Gymnastics

9.125 9.375 9.1759.175 36.850

12T 5 7T 11T 7

7

Grace Garcia1211

NYC Elite

9.225 9.200 9.2509.100 36.775

8T 11T 12T 7T 8

8

Taylor Sell1217

Prestige

9.100 9.275 9.0009.300 36.675

14T 9T 3T 15T 9

9

Meredith Robinson1223

Everest

9.075 9.500 8.8759.175 36.625

16T 1T 7T 19T 10

10

Marissa Holmes1205

Southern Illinois

8.850 9.450 9.1009.100 36.500

20T 4 12T 13T 11

11

Nya Reed1214

Capital

9.275 8.800 9.3509.050 36.475

6 16 15T 2 12

12

Jenna Pinheiro1219

ACE Gymnastics  - FL

9.075 9.000 9.1009.125 36.300

16T 13T 10T 13T 13

13

Shantel Springer1213

Arcadia

9.400 9.300 9.1758.400 36.275

3T 7T 24 11T 14

14

Karrie Thomas1221

American Twisters

9.175 9.200 8.2009.450 36.025

10 11T 1 24 15

15

Brashlyn Johnson1222

Ocean Flippers

9.025 8.950 8.8508.950 35.775

18 15 18 21 16

16

Alex Varnadore1220

Aiken

9.125 8.775 8.9258.650 35.475

12T 17 20 17T 17

17

Jordan Ceccarini1207

Farmingdale GA

9.100 8.750 9.0008.575 35.425

14T 18 21 15T 18

18

Hannah Cohen1209

Gold Medal Huntingto

9.000 7.675 9.3259.275 35.275

19 22T 5 3 19

19



Meet Results Page: 22012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 2

Printed on: 5/4/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 1B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sierra DeMarinis1212

Roots Gymnastics

8.800 8.725 9.2758.450 35.250

22T 19 23 4T 20

20

Anna Vanbelleghem1202

Libertyville

9.225 8.050 8.8758.900 35.050

8T 21 19 19T 21

21

Alexis Stern1210

Gold Medal Huntingto

8.850 8.425 8.4009.050 34.725

20T 20 15T 23 22

22

Ashley Hofelich1204

Oakland

9.250 7.675 8.9258.475 34.325

7 22T 22 17T 23

23

Nalani Dollopac1208

Galaxy Gymnastics

8.700 7.000 8.8009.125 33.625

24 24 10T 22 24

24



Meet Results Page: 12012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 3
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/4/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 2A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anne Maxim1304

Olympia - MI

9.450 9.475 9.2259.375 37.525
6T 2T 3T 9T 1

1

Abby Kaufman1317

Skyline

9.250 9.400 9.3009.500 37.450

12T 5 1 6T 2

2

Paige Kovnesky1303

New Heights

9.000 9.475 9.2009.300 36.975

21 2T 6T 12T 3

3

Anna Dayton1302

Gedderts' Twistars

9.575 9.575 9.2758.500 36.925

3 1 20 8 4T

4T

Madison Massey1324

Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.425 9.4008.925 36.925

15T 4 17 3T 4T

4T

Kyla Gamble1319

American Twisters

9.375 9.225 9.1509.150 36.900

9 6T 10T 16T 6

6

Faith Leary1305

Perfection
9.650 9.025 9.4758.700 36.850

1 15 18 1 7

7

Grace Jones1323

Precision

9.050 9.225 9.4259.100 36.800

20 6T 12 2 8

8

Alissa Bonsall1309

NE Gym Express

9.450 9.175 9.0759.050 36.750

6T 10T 14T 19 9

9

Sarah Goldman1311

Gold Medal Huntingto

9.250 9.100 9.1759.150 36.675

12T 14 10T 15 10

10

Lily Dean1308

Brestyan's

9.550 9.225 9.2008.625 36.600

4 6T 19 12T 11

11

Emma Breitbarth1310

Gold Medal Huntingto

9.100 8.950 9.1509.375 36.575

18 17 3T 16T 12

12

Maren Kavanagh1320

American Twisters

9.075 9.150 9.0009.325 36.550

19 12 5 22 13

13

Taylor Dittmar1306

World Class - IL

8.775 9.125 9.0259.475 36.400

23 13 2 20T 14T

14T

Kylie Dickson1322

Planet Gymnastics

9.400 8.625 9.3259.050 36.400

8 20 14T 5 14T

14T

Nicole Coukart1318

Uzelac

9.275 8.700 9.2259.025 36.225

11 19 16 9T 16

16

Haven Lanzador1301

Buckeye

9.175 9.000 8.7759.075 36.025

15T 16 13 23 17

17

Moira Lyons1313

Excalibur

9.625 7.750 9.3009.200 35.875

2 23 9 6T 18

18

Korinne Schwartz1315

Hills

9.200 8.100 9.1259.225 35.650

14 22 8 18 19

19



Meet Results Page: 22012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 3

Printed on: 5/4/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 2A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Antonia Williams1314

Hills

8.850 9.175 9.0258.325 35.375

22 10T 21 20T 20

20

Nathalia Castillo1321

Nova

9.525 9.200 9.2257.200 35.150

5 9 23 9T 21T

21T

Nicole Biondi1307

10.0 Academy

9.125 8.825 9.2008.000 35.150

17 18 22 12T 21T

21T

Ellie Wylie1316

North Stars

9.325 6.250 9.4009.300 34.275

10 24 6T 3T 23

23

Alexandra House1312

Rochester Gym Acad.

__.___ 8.275 __._____.___ 8.275

24 21 24 24 24

24



Meet Results Page: 12012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 4
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/4/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 2B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Daisy Todd1414

Hills

9.225 9.200 9.4759.300 37.200
11 10T 3 1 1

1

Gracyn Wood1420

Everest

9.275 9.375 9.1509.375 37.175

7T 3 2 13T 2

2

Rachel Herwerth1411

NE Gym Express
9.500 9.225 9.2509.175 37.150

1 9 8T 9 3

3

Sally Mankins1405

Southern Ohio

9.475 9.350 9.1759.125 37.125

2 4T 10 12 4

4

Payton Bellows1412

Roots Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.0759.225 37.100

3 2 6T 20 5

5

Elena Lawson1413

Gymniks

9.375 9.300 9.1009.225 37.000

4 7 6T 16T 6

6

Tessie Zienkek1415

Monmouth Galaxy

9.250 9.350 9.1009.275 36.975

9T 4T 4T 16T 7

7

Mackenzie Miller1404

Oakland

9.150 9.450 9.2758.700 36.575

12* 1 18 6* 8T

8T

Hope Nelson1417

World Class - VA

8.900 9.275 9.4258.975 36.575

19T 8 13 2 8T

8T

Charlotte Cooperman1409

Elite Gymnastics-MA

9.300 8.950 9.1509.175 36.575

5T 16T 8T 13T 8T

8T

Amy Shen1410

Masstars

9.150 8.875 9.2759.275 36.575

12* 19 4T 6* 8T

8T

Heidi Hepokoski1424

Lakewood Ranch

9.275 8.975 9.3508.800 36.400

7T 15 16 3T 12

12

Brooke Baker1421

Gwinnett

9.000 8.825 9.1509.400 36.375

17 21 1 13T 13T

13T

Bridgette Peterson1423

Gymstars

8.775 9.350 9.2009.050 36.375

24 4T 11T 10T 13T

13T

Couper Tanko1403

Legacy Elite

9.250 8.925 9.1009.050 36.325

9T 18 11T 16T 15

15

Ryleigh Harris1422

Gym Acad. Of Atlanta

9.300 9.050 9.1008.750 36.200

5T 14 17 16T 16

16

Megan Monfredi1418

X-Cel

8.900 8.850 9.2008.900 35.850

19T 20 15 10T 17

17

Chloe Catoe1419

Everest

9.125 8.950 9.3508.400 35.825

14T 16T 23 3T 18

18

Brianna Koehnke1416

Prestige

9.125 9.075 9.0508.500 35.750

14T 13 20T 21 19

19



Meet Results Page: 22012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 4

Printed on: 5/4/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 2B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Lord1402

DeVeau's

8.850 9.100 8.8758.550 35.375

22 12 19 23 20

20

Taylor Worthington1407

Aim High Gymnastics

9.025 8.450 9.2758.450 35.200

16 23 22 6T 21

21

Hannah Roderick1408

Cape Cod Gym

8.800 9.200 8.9008.125 35.025

23 10T 24 22 22

22

Anna Warhol1406

Youngstown

8.900 7.800 9.3008.950 34.950

19T 24 14 5 23

23

Michaela Allen1401

Aerial Gymnastics

8.925 8.675 8.7508.500 34.850

18 22 20T 24 24

24



Meet Results Page: 12012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 5
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/4/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 3A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anaka Benink1501

Gym Acad Of Rockford

9.525 9.375 9.4509.100 37.450
4 4 8T 3 1

1

Emily White1521

High Point

9.075 9.350 9.5509.350 37.325

23 5 3 2 2

2

Erica Fontaine1515

Hills

9.125 9.400 9.3509.275 37.150

20T 3 4T 6T 3

3

Emma Cullen1505

Phenom

9.325 9.450 9.2009.050 37.025

12 2 12T 13T 4

4

Kassidy Cumber1513

Gymstrada

9.425 9.025 9.2259.275 36.950

7T 13T 4T 10T 5T

5T

Bailey Stehler1512

Rochester Gym Acad.

9.275 8.975 9.3009.400 36.950

13 16 1 8T 5T

5T

Molly Russ1506

Queen City

9.225 9.300 9.4008.950 36.875

15T 6 16 4 7

7

Drew Grantham1524

Team Attraction

9.550 9.175 8.7509.375 36.850

2T 10 2 22 8

8

Shaquilla Payne1522

International Gold
9.600 8.700 9.2009.225 36.725

1 20 6T 13T 9

9

Elena Kolinski1504

Olympia - MI

9.150 9.475 8.9759.100 36.700

18T 1 8T 21 10

10

Taylor Miezejeski1518

World Class - VA

9.500 9.200 9.2258.700 36.625

5T 8T 19 10T 11T

11T

Kerry Luiso1509

Elite Gymnastics-MA

9.425 9.000 9.2009.000 36.625

7T 15 14 13T 11T

11T

Victoria Wehrenberg1519

Coast Elite

8.800 9.225 9.3009.225 36.550

24 7 6T 8T 13

13

Mia Fowler1523

Shooting Stars

9.225 9.025 9.0259.075 36.350

15T 13T 11 19 14

14

Brianna Roderick1508

Brestyan's

9.400 8.725 9.0759.100 36.300

9 19 8T 18 15

15

Hannah Mcgreevy1502

Gymnastics Spot

9.100 8.600 9.3759.050 36.125

22 21 12T 5 16

16

Khazia Hislop1507

Brestyan's

9.550 7.975 9.6008.975 36.100

2T 25 15 1 17

17

Sophie Brink1516

Prestige

9.200 8.750 9.2258.800 35.975

17 18 17 10T 18

18

Rachel Benoit1510

Gymnastics & More

9.500 9.100 8.5258.600 35.725

5T 12 21 23 19

19



Meet Results Page: 22012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 5

Printed on: 5/4/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 3A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sydney Hunt1503

Mid Ohio

9.375 8.850 9.3508.125 35.700

10 17 23 6T 20

20

Caroline Cipolla1517

Richmond Olympiad

9.150 9.200 8.2758.775 35.400

18T 8T 18 25 21

21

Emili Dabronics1525

United Gym Academy

9.250 8.100 9.1508.625 35.125

14 24 20 16 22

22

Jessica Rothman1514

Gymstrada

9.350 9.150 8.4508.050 35.000

11 11 24 24 23

23

Hayley Elliott1520

Gymstars

8.675 8.350 9.1008.450 34.575

25 23 22 17 24

24

Siobhan Montenegro1511

Gymnastics Village

9.125 8.400 9.0007.850 34.375

20T 22 25 20 25

25



Meet Results Page: 12012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 6
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/4/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 3B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Michaela Nelson1616

Hills
9.575 9.375 9.8009.625 38.375

1 1 1 1 1

1

Caitlyn Benedik1621

Gym Plus

9.200 9.175 9.2509.450 37.075

14 6 2 8T 2

2

Jordan Miranda1612

Gymnastics & More

9.350 9.100 9.2509.300 37.000

8T 9T 4T 8T 3

3

Taylor Buis1602

Champion USA - MI

9.450 9.275 9.0759.050 36.850

4 3 9 16 4

4

Athena Cottrell1606

Wright's Gymnastics

9.475 9.300 9.3258.700 36.800

2T 2 12 4 5

5

Lily Waldman1613

Capital

9.225 8.650 9.4509.350 36.675

13 13 3 2 6

6

Lindsay Dwyer1611

Gold Medal Huntingto

9.475 8.500 9.4009.250 36.625

2T 18 6 3 7

7

Daniela Maciel1604

Gym-Kinetics

9.000 9.150 9.1259.125 36.400

22 7 8 14 8

8

Annie Christman1608

Atlantic Gymnastics

9.300 9.225 8.9508.575 36.050

10 4T 13 19 9

9

Julia Merwin1614

Frederick

9.400 7.850 9.2259.300 35.775

5T 23 4T 11 10

10

Julia Wandler1615

Girls Co-Op

9.350 9.100 9.2757.950 35.675

8T 9T 22T 5T 11T

11T

Kellie Flavin1601

Balance Institute

8.875 8.600 9.1759.025 35.675

23 14T 10 13 11T

11T

Chandler Haligas1622

Gym Plus

9.025 8.425 9.2008.975 35.625

19T 20 11 12 13

13

Madeleine Shea1609

Brestyan's

9.125 9.225 9.2757.950 35.575

15 4T 22T 5T 14

14

Stephanie Willoughby1620

Chattanooga

9.400 8.600 9.0508.400 35.450

5T 14T 15T 17 15

15

Keylea Brother1605

Legacy - KY

9.025 8.675 9.1008.475 35.275

19T 12 14 15 16

16

Carly Duval1623

LaFleur's - Tampa

9.025 9.125 8.8508.150 35.150

19T 8 19 21T 17

17

Olivia Albano1619

ACE Gymnastics  - FL

9.250 8.475 9.2758.025 35.025

12 19 21 5T 18

18

Anwen Herbert-Lewis1610

Chelsea Piers

9.050 7.475 9.2509.200 34.975

16T 24 7 8T 19

19



Meet Results Page: 22012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 6

Printed on: 5/4/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 3B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Winer1607

Ace Gymnastics - MA

9.375 8.400 8.9008.275 34.950

7 21 18 20 20

20

Ashley Phillips1603

DeVeau's

9.050 8.575 8.8508.400 34.875

16T 16 15T 21T 21

21

Emma Sears1618

World Class - VA

8.475 8.525 9.0258.050 34.075

24 17 20 18 22

22

Cami Austin1624

River City

9.275 8.800 8.4507.100 33.625

11 11 24 23 23

23

Brittnay Munn1617

Pittsburgh Northstar

9.050 8.075 7.9008.400 33.425

16T 22 15T 24 24

24



Meet Results Page: 12012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Jr 7
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/5/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 4A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Karen Howell1704

Olympia - MI

9.525 9.500 9.4009.400 37.825
4T 2 2T 5T 1

1

Adeline Modugno1716

Silvia's

9.525 8.975 9.6009.400 37.500

4T 12 2T 1 2

2

Chloe DeVries1722

Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.425 9.2009.375 37.500

6T 4 4 13T 3

3

Mikayla Waddell1718

Zappa Ath Ctr
9.800 8.575 9.4509.475 37.300

1 21 1 2T 4

4

Nicole Palmer1719

Everest

9.400 9.525 9.4508.850 37.225

8 1 11 2T 5

5

Ally Ferber1709

Gold Medal Huntingto

9.300 9.300 9.3759.050 37.025

11 8 7T 7T 6

6

Melissa Brooker1721

Southeastern

9.550 9.375 9.3758.700 37.000

3 5 12T 7T 7

7

Alexandria Wesoly1717

Will-Moor

9.375 8.825 9.4509.250 36.900

9 15 5 2T 8

8

Cierra Worobec1705

Olympia - MI

8.950 9.225 9.3259.225 36.725

18T 9 6 9 9

9

Allison Hellier1723

Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 8.900 9.2008.900 36.500

6T 14 10 13T 10

10

Jordan Sack1708

Farmingdale GA

9.175 9.000 9.1259.050 36.350

15T 10T 7T 16 11

11

Madison Dwyer1710

Gold Medal Rocky Pt.

9.600 9.350 8.9757.950 35.875

2 6 20 18T 12

12

Paige Parsnik1715

Northeast

8.825 8.775 9.2259.050 35.875

20 16T 7T 12 13

13

Kelly Buchanan1703

Michigan Elite

9.350 9.000 9.4007.900 35.650

10 10T 21 5T 14

14

Kailee Willhalm1701

Aspire

8.800 9.325 9.0008.350 35.475

21 7 18 17 15

15

Madison Sims1724

Team NorthWind

8.650 8.950 9.3008.425 35.325

23 13 17 10 16

16

Shelbe West1714

Maverick

8.750 8.625 9.2508.700 35.325

22 20 12T 11 17

17

Sarah Proulx1711

NE Gym Express

9.200 8.775 8.7758.475 35.225

13T 16T 14T 22 18

18

Jessica Stich1720

Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.450 8.9507.675 35.025

18T 3 24 20 19

19
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Lily Bunse1706

Perfection

9.225 8.375 8.8008.475 34.875

12 22 14T 21 20

20

Wyndham Ermini1713

Gymstrada

8.550 8.700 9.1508.300 34.700

24 18 19 15 21

21

Miranda Westrick1702

Gold Medal - OH

9.075 8.650 8.4508.450 34.625

17 19 16 24 22

22

Sue-Cai Seavey1707

Atlantic Gymnastics

9.200 8.175 8.9757.800 34.150

13T 23 22 18T 23

23

Taylor Keough1712

Phantom Gymnastics

9.175 7.450 8.6257.775 33.025

15T 24 23 23 24

24
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Brehanna Showers1805

R-Athletics
9.775 9.700 9.8008.500 37.775

1 1 20T 1 1

1

Ally Hoyer1806

Ultimate - IL

9.625 9.175 9.6008.975 37.375

2 12 12 2 2

2

Lucy Jones1802

Gedderts' Twistars

9.175 9.475 9.3759.300 37.325

15T 2 3 3T 3

3

Kelsi Kuprat1814

North Stars

9.500 8.775 9.2009.450 36.925

9T 19 1 12T 4

4

Jill Hoffman1803

IGI

9.550 9.050 9.3008.825 36.725

5T 14 13 8T 5

5

Mary Katherine Killebrew1804

Oakland

9.475 9.200 9.0509.000 36.725

11 11 11 20T 6

6

Maggie Tamburro1816

Paramount

9.550 9.375 9.3508.375 36.650

5T 5T 23 5T 7

7

Katie Morsefield1825

Elite Gymnastics Aca

9.575 9.400 9.2008.450 36.625

3T 4 22 12T 8

8

Kathryn Bailey1801

DeVeau's

9.175 8.975 9.2259.250 36.625

15T 15 5 10T 9

9

Anne Marie Neggia1815

North Stars

9.100 9.450 9.3508.700 36.600

17 3 15 5T 10

10

Courtney Lynch1822

LaFleur's - Tampa

9.400 9.300 8.4009.425 36.525

13 9 2 26 11

11

Caressa Wilson1821

International - NC

9.575 9.150 8.5509.175 36.450

3T 13 7 25 12

12

Diana Dowd1820

International - NC

8.700 9.350 9.1759.225 36.450

25 7 6 16T 13

13

Kayla Valluzi1810

Gymnastics Village

9.450 9.250 9.0508.525 36.275

12 10 19 20T 14

14

Rachel McGuire1826

Wright's Gymnastics

9.075 9.375 9.2258.600 36.275

18T 5T 18 10T 15

15

Casey Tarnow1809

Elite Gymnastics-MA

9.525 8.825 9.3008.500 36.150

8 17 20T 8T 16

16

Lindsey Needels1823

Magnitude 10

8.875 8.925 8.9509.100 35.850

24 16 9 22 17

17

Stephanie Nademlynsky1807

Aim High Gymnastics

9.500 7.750 9.1009.275 35.625

9T 25 4 18 18

18

Kendra Bushart1812

World Class - NY

8.900 8.750 8.7509.150 35.550

23 20 8 23 19

19
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Emma Firmstone1818

United Sports

8.550 8.800 9.3258.750 35.425

26 18 14 7 20

20

Carly Galpin1813

Frederick

8.975 7.975 9.2009.050 35.200

22 24 10 12T 21

21

Elizabeth McDuffie1817

United Gymnastix

9.250 9.325 9.3757.150 35.100

14 8 26 3T 22

22

Amanda Benoit1811

Roots Gymnastics

9.025 8.650 9.2007.750 34.625

20T 21 24 12T 23

23

Madison O'Malley1808

Arnold's Gymnastics

9.075 8.250 8.5758.625 34.525

18T 23 17 24 24

24

Sierra Alexander1824

West Broward

9.550 8.275 9.1757.500 34.500

5T 22 25 16T 25

25

Courtney Leporati1819

Gymnastics Unltd-FL

9.025 6.950 9.0758.675 33.725

20T 26 16 19 26

26
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